CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Is hereby awarding this certificate to Prof./Dr. /Mr./Mrs./Miss. SOMVIR ARYA International Educational Journal of Science and Engineering In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled Title "E-WASTE- A NATIONAL HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL DISASTER FOR INDIA Published in International Educational Journal of Science and Engineering Volume. 01 Issue. 05 December 2018 – Editor in Chief

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Is hereby awarding this certificate to Prof./Dr. /Mr./Mrs./Miss. AJAY GUPTA **International Educational Journal of Science and Engineering** In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled Title "E-WASTE- A NATIONAL HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL DISASTER FOR INDIA Published in International Educational Journal of Science and Engineering Volume. 01 Issue. 05 December 2018

> – Editor in Chief

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Is hereby awarding this certificate to Prof./Dr. /Mr./Mrs./Miss. ARVIND BHARDWAJ **International Educational Journal of Science and Engineering** In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled Title "E-WASTE- A NATIONAL HEALTH & ENVIRONMENTAL DISASTER FOR INDIA Published in International Educational Journal of Science and Engineering Volume. 01 Issue. 05 December 2018

> – Editor in Chief